Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2017
lgalo, 16 - 17/12/2017

Disciplina 9
16/12/17 - 10:41

Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
MARIC, Jelena

1
2 COPOLA, Ana Marija
3 CVJETICANIN, Mina

N

DRIAJEVA, Fiona

5 KUSTUDIC, Maja

6 BABIC, Ivana

7 PRIBILOVIC, ltana
8 KUSOVAC, Masa

Grupa2od 2
1 HADZIC, Lejla
2 KULJACA, Jovana
3 GARGOVIC, Ema
4 TERZIC, Jovana
5 TERZIC, Jelena
6 VICO, Anastasija
7 SUPIC, Luna

8 DANILOVIC, Mihaila

G.R.
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09
06
05

07
06

03

99
99
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PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
Budva, BU
Budva, BU
Budva, BU
Budva, BU

PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
Budva, BU

Budva, BU

PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi
PVK Jadran Herceg Novi

1:45.

555585595

1:25.00
1:19.07
1:17.90
1:06.95
1:17.00
1:18.55
1:20.00
1:32.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to WP and SW Association of Montenegro
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